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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Event  11   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:15 PM
30" High  MS/HS Distance

Galleria Rec: 8.81 12/19/2020 Aleesa Samuel

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Youth Track NT 131481 Aubrey Evans _________1

Elite Feet P NT 13290 Hope Massey _________2

Youth Track NT 131479 Kiyah Calvin _________3

Greyhound Tr NT 13502 Mayuri Subrahmanian _________4

Gladeville T NT 13414 Lila West _________5

Unattached NT 131265 Kiyah Calvin _________6

Memphis Must NT 14730 Madelyn Lambert _________7

Marietta Tra NT 14695 Aubrey Chavis _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Middle TN At 11.30 14752 Piper Crossman _________1

Hurdlenomics 9.82 14508 Ivy Rodriguez _________2

Unattached 9.18 141258 Autumn Brown _________3

New Beginnin 9.10 14797 Rhylee Topp _________4

Unattached 9.17 141306 Emoiree Rogers _________5

VC Elite 9.30 141440 Kelsey Bomersbach _________6

Trial By Fir 9.91 141215 Janiya Richardson _________7

Middle TN At 11.55 14750 Risha Brindavanam _________8

Event  12   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:15 PM
33" High  MS/HS Distance

Galleria Rec: 8.67 12/16/2017 Malik Mixon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bca NT 14141 Cooper Allen _________3

Greyhound Tr 10.50 13504 Jett Johnson _________4

Youth Track NT 131492 Elijah Mcginister _________5

Topp-Speed T NT 141172 Jake Mason _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
The Heat Tra 9.83 131133 Matthew May _________2

Trojan Elite 8.97 131243 Trey Luster _________3

West GA Elit 8.30 141442 Austin Coverson _________4

Bca 8.91 14143 Easton Condron _________5

Charger Elit 9.03 14224 Xavier Del Valle Jr. _________6

Event  13   60 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:15 PM
33" High  MS/HS Distance

Galleria Rec: 8.41 12/17/2022 Aleesa Samuel

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
APEX NT 1629 Skyla Smith _________2

Fellowship o NT 15362 Rebekkah Baker _________3

East Cobb Ch NT 15275 Olivia Sharper _________4

26 Training NT 163 Giselle Zayas _________5

FirmFit Flye NT 16379 Felicity North _________6

Elite Feet P NT 16285 Leah Gregory _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Team Quest NT 161072 Mckenzie Mccoy _________1

Pine Forest NT 15846 A'Lejah Carter _________2

Trojan Elite NT 161227 Kailyn Brown _________3

Bca 10.90 16137 Kylee Wages _________4

Pine Forest NT 15859 Salasia Williams _________5

Trojan Elite NT 161229 Kandis Jones _________6

Youth Track NT 151482 Aareona Ginns _________7

Sapphire Ruf NT 16942 Kenedi Clemons _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Southeast Lo 10.22 16979 Kynadeh Dorsey _________1

Lane 4 Track 9.86 16610 Aryan Lyons _________2

Elite Feet P 9.55 15282 Jordyn Busby _________3

Marietta Tra 9.50 15698 Emani Johnson _________4

XfactorTC 9.50 161461 Moriah Campbell _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 9.69 1685 Vanessa Edinburgh _________6

Trial By Fir 9.90 161208 Jazmyn Groves _________7

GA Racers Tr 10.50 16382 Bailey Walker _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Kindersport 9.40 16574 Evie Wilson _________1

The Hurdle L 9.31 151140 Keia'Ly Thompson _________2

Ascender Eli 9.30 1664 Mikaela Lopez _________3

Marietta Tra 9.25 15699 Lauryn Lynch _________4

AtL ZooM Ath 9.29 1692 Brooklyn Randolph _________5

Ascender Eli 9.30 1565 Jayden Mccareins _________6

Hurdlenomics 9.35 15507 Kendall Holmes _________7

New Orleans 9.50 16810 Jada Recasner _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Kindersport 9.07 16569 Issy Argo _________1

Coastal Geor 8.92 16246 Syraiah Wilkins _________2

Middle Georg 8.90 16748 Adrianna Haynes _________3

XfactorTC 8.80 161462 Nia Montford _________4

Lane 4 Track 8.84 16604 Valynsia Calhoun _________5

Coastal Geor 8.91 16241 Maleaha Pritchett _________6

Push with Po 9.00 16892 Evie Shropshire _________7

Major Impact 9.20 15678 Emily Chen _________8

Event  14   60 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:15 PM
39" High  MS/HS Distance

Galleria Rec: 7.83 12/17/2022 Bradley Franklin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Golden Elite NT 15473 Christopher Truitt _________2

IM Better TH NT 16517 Brooklyn Guzman _________3

The Heat Tra NT 161134 Emmanuel Mbanya _________4

Bca NT 15145 Canyon Dobler _________5

Trojan Elite NT 161245 Rylan Mangum _________6

The Heat Tra NT 161132 Logrick Hall Jr _________7
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   60 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Boys)
Quicksilver NT 15926 Samuel Williams _________1

Unattached NT 161326 Keontre Brothers _________2

GA Racers Tr 10.00 15389 Demarco Nicholson _________3

Kindersport 9.40 16580 Edmond Jarnigan _________4

The Heat Tra 9.54 151129 Oghenekome Edet _________5

Lancaster Li NT 16598 Kaden Jordan _________6

Marietta Tra NT 16713 Isaiah Ross _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Takeoff 8.96 151020 Ryder King _________1

Lane 4 Track 8.80 15636 Tyson Myers _________2

Middle TN At 8.77 16767 Brayden Mccarthy _________3

Topp-Speed T 8.61 151178 Tiaan Vosloo _________4

Unattached 8.75 161365 Curtis Martin _________5

Unattached 8.78 161342 Corbyn Hadley _________6

Unattached 8.80 151405 Landen Williams _________7

Music City T 9.20 15789 Henri Perry _________8

Event  23   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 7.41 12/21/2024 Melanie Doggett

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
26 Training NT 142 Caroline Hungate _________1

Marietta Tra NT 14695 Aubrey Chavis _________2

Elite Feet P NT 14287 Raegan Jackson _________3

Golden Elite NT 14431 Carmyn Lucas _________4

Lane 4 Track NT 14612 Megan Mckinnie _________5

IM Better TH NT 14515 Shiphra Sera _________6

Team Quest NT 141063 Ella Hang _________7

Section   2 of  9   Finals
DeKalb Elite NT 13264 Aaliyah Grissom _________1

Team Quest NT 141081 Gabrielle Scott _________2

Golden Elite NT 14422 Jaelah DeAlmeida _________3

Knightrunner NT 14585 Emma Kate Minyard _________4

Youth Track NT 131481 Aubrey Evans _________5

Elite Feet P NT 14293 Lanayah Williams _________6

Marietta Tra NT 13697 Malia Geday _________7

major Impact NT 13655 Zoe Grant _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Intensity At NT 13525 Alaina Johnson _________1

Unattached NT 131262 Olivia Brown _________2

Youth Track NT 141480 Chole Chaffin _________3

Alicea Track NT 1414 Zoe Yusuf _________4

Vast Track C NT 131436 Paris Williams _________5

Team Quest NT 131061 Navaeh Grubbs _________6

Golden Elite NT 13427 Avyanna Jones _________7

Fast Forward NT 14357 Braelynn Williams _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Fast Forward NT 13354 Arwyn Rivens _________1

V12 Athletic NT 141429 Adele Zarrinpar _________2

Gladeville T NT 13414 Lila West _________3

Team Quest NT 131050 Amiyah Brown _________4

Lane 4 Track NT 14614 Lexiah' Presume _________5

major Impact NT 14651 Kniyah Cook _________6

Blue Lightni NT 14181 Naomi Occilien-Similien _________7

Topp-Speed T NT 141166 Lilly-Mae Lewis _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Tallahassee NT 141025 Amariah Kelland-Green _________1

Memphis Must NT 14729 Marissa Dantzler _________2

Greyhound Tr 9.74 13502 Mayuri Subrahmanian _________3

Emerald Coas 8.77 13322 Brecken Bartlett _________4

Unattached 9.24 141305 Addison Rodrigue _________5

Unattached 10.00 141289 Ingrid Magyar _________6

Team Quest NT 131046 Zoe Applin _________7

Team Quest NT 131048 Lauren Bender _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Middle TN At 8.75 14750 Risha Brindavanam _________1

Trial By Fir 8.66 141215 Janiya Richardson _________2

Fellowship o 8.58 14368 Skylar Robinson _________3

Pine Forest 8.45 14853 Azhada Johnson _________4

Lane 4 Track 8.47 13613 Caroline Norwood _________5

Lane 4 Track 8.71 13617 Chloe Shuler _________6

Youth Track 8.75 141475 Taylin Anderson _________7

Section   7 of  9   Finals
VC Elite 8.40 141440 Kelsey Bomersbach _________1

Unattached 8.35 131308 Ilya Simpson _________2

Unattached 8.30 141296 Jaayla Nwafulume _________3

Lane 4 Track 8.27 13609 Tayla Jordan _________4

Amg Elite 8.28 1416 Adele Gross _________5

Marietta Com 8.33 14685 Nikhalya Lloyd _________6

New Orleans 8.40 14809 Randall Mcmillan _________7

Amg Elite 8.45 1420 Rylee Thompkins _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Tallahassee 8.20 141033 Sanaa Williams _________1

New Beginnin 8.16 14797 Rhylee Topp _________2

Tallahassee 8.10 131022 Javeyah Cohen _________3

Coastal Geor 7.95 14244 Jamaika Sumpter _________4

Rapid Fire T 8.01 13930 Mabri Jeter _________5

Southeast Lo 8.15 14977 Chloe Carter _________6

Golden Elite 8.18 14432 Madison McCrary _________7

AtL ZooM Ath 8.23 1481 Bianca Betancourt _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Middle Ga. I 7.85 14746 Lainey Noble _________1

Trial By Fir 7.77 131213 Lanah Lucas _________2

Track Dynami 7.60 141179 Aaliyah Birdine _________3

major Impact 7.17 14653 Melanie Doggett _________4

Jacobs Sport 7.55 14566 Celena Jacobs _________5

Maba Elite S 7.65 14645 Oluwamayomikun mimi Adenle _________6

Unattached 7.85 141306 Emoiree Rogers _________7

Marietta Tra 7.94 14700 Bailey Maddox _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Event  24   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 7.12 12/16/2023 Kameron Bethea

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Grand Prairi NT 14489 Nicolas Batie _________2

Lane 4 Track NT 13633 John Moses IV _________3

Topp-Speed T NT 141172 Jake Mason _________4

Golden Elite NT 14469 Chase Singleton _________5

Greyhound Tr NT 14503 Anthony Giurato _________6

Team Quest NT 141107 Demetrius Olawale _________7

Arlington El NT 1355 Jaleel Hemphill _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Topp-Speed T NT 141176 Tedarren Scott _________2

Gladeville T NT 14415 Lucas Eberhardt _________3

Youth Track NT 131493 Karter Mosby _________4

Team Quest NT 141088 Norris Avery _________5

Elite Feet P NT 14301 Jaryin Mcgowan _________6

Quick Feet E NT 14910 Christopher Harris _________7

Youth Track NT 131492 Elijah Mcginister _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Golden Elite NT 13452 Javarius Harris _________1

Track Dynami NT 131202 Bryce Johnson _________2

Golden Elite NT 14458 Barron Latson _________3

Lane 4 Track 8.32 13624 Kassedy Ferguson _________4

Lane 4 Track 8.82 13626 Jolen Gibson _________5

Elite Feet P NT 14299 Terrell Gowdy III _________6

Golden Elite NT 14450 Antwaun Handy _________7

Parker Track NT 14833 Corey Williams Jr _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Lane 4 Track 8.03 13632 George Mills _________1

Sapphire Ruf 8.00 13957 Darwin Mcjimpsey _________2

Charger Elit 7.90 13232 Ricardo Samuels _________3

Middle TN At 7.65 14764 Christian Eaves _________4

Bca 7.75 14143 Easton Condron _________5

Marietta Tra 7.99 13714 Makial Wood _________6

Lane 4 Track 8.03 14622 Jeremiah Davis _________7

Marietta Com 8.05 14691 Caleb Huthchinson _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Trojan Elite 7.60 141244 Todd Mabrary _________1

Middle TN At 7.55 14766 Will Lane _________2

Tallahassee 7.50 141041 Amieliken Siplin _________3

Memphis Jagu 7.43 14723 Parker Jones _________4

Tallahassee 7.50 141040 Spencer Parsons _________5

Ballistic Tr 7.50 13125 Obisisa Smith _________6

Tmt Explosio 7.58 141148 Bryce Simmons _________7

Blue Lightni 7.63 14197 Samuel Smith _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Power Up Tra 7.40 13885 Jack Anderson _________1

Trojan Elite 7.39 131248 Jessie Pitts _________2

Youth Track 7.32 141491 Tanner Kee _________3

Unattached 7.05 141402 Rudyard West Jr _________4

West GA Elit 7.24 141442 Austin Coverson _________5

Maba Elite S 7.35 14650 Hunter Wolf _________6

Trojan Elite 7.39 131242 Kole Johnson _________7

Youth Track 7.40 131489 Marquise Dowdy _________8

Event  25   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 7.39 12/19/2020 Shawnti Jackson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  16   Finals
Elite Feet P NT 16283 Miranda Chine _________2

Team Quest NT 161053 Shiloh Bryant _________3

The Heat Tra NT 161121 Peyton Jernigan _________4

Memphis Must NT 15735 Stephanie Tucker _________5

IM Better TH NT 16510 Pairess Evans _________6

Charger Elit NT 15221 Adrienne Richardson _________7

Intensity At NT 16529 Kayla Jones _________8

Section   2 of  16   Finals
Team Quest NT 161072 Mckenzie Mccoy _________2

Grand Prairi NT 15486 Layla-Maree Wilson _________3

Grand Prairi NT 16484 Nacolby Roland _________4

Pine Forest NT 15855 Makenzie Mcgill _________5

Unattached NT 161267 Kalea Culbreth _________6

Peak Perform NT 15837 Bailee Thomas _________7

Unattached NT 151301 Madison Reese _________8

Section   3 of  16   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 16702 Kaitlyn Massey _________2

Team Quest NT 161077 Journee Polk _________3

Wilson Centr NT 151452 Venus Campos _________4

US Express T NT 161302 Nyla Riggins _________5

Pine Forest NT 15856 Ma'Kenzie Purifoy _________6

APEX NT 1526 Aven Kelley _________7

Unattached NT 161277 Kori Hackett _________8

Section   4 of  16   Finals
Greyhound Tr NT 16497 Ada Kopach _________2

Golden Elite NT 15435 Natalie Nicholson _________3

Unattached NT 151317 Linley Wilkes _________4

Track Dynami NT 161191 D'Asia Jefferson _________5

Marietta Tra NT 16696 Lauren Fields _________6

Team Quest NT 161057 Isabelle Ford _________7

Pine Forest NT 15859 Salasia Williams _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   5 of  16   Finals...(Event  25   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls)
major Impact NT 16661 Ashlyn Popowski _________2

Charger Elit NT 16217 Mikyaela Evans _________3

Track Dynami NT 161184 Madison Franklin _________4

Youth Track NT 161483 Traya Hamilton _________5

Alicea Track NT 1513 Makayla Langdon _________6

Intensity At NT 15522 Chloe Crawford _________7

major Impact NT 15662 Madison-Skye Richardson _________8

Section   6 of  16   Finals
Youth Track NT 151482 Aareona Ginns _________2

Coastal Geor NT 15242 London Sanders _________3

Greyhound Tr NT 15493 Pasha Clayton _________4

Youth Track NT 151478 Takayla Cain _________5

major Impact NT 15663 Erika Simmons _________6

V12 Athletic NT 151424 Alayah Dickerson _________7

Team Quest NT 151084 Kylee Sutton _________8

Section   7 of  16   Finals
Spartan Trac NT 16989 Erin Baker _________2

Emerald Coas 11.80 16327 Ezra Jackson _________3

V12 Athletic 9.34 161426 Zoe Jones _________4

Parker Track 9.50 16822 Korin Jones _________5

Track Dynami NT 151180 Shatravia Burns _________6

Grand Prairi NT 16481 Trinity Harris _________7

Sapphire Ruf NT 16943 Adara Davis _________8

Section   8 of  16   Finals
Bca 8.89 16137 Kylee Wages _________1

PoleVault911 8.69 16870 Ava Okeke _________2

Major Impact 8.50 16680 Leila Davis _________3

Memphis Jagu 8.50 16717 Laniyah Stone _________4

Fast Forward 8.50 15349 Cameron Buxton _________5

Knightrunner 8.69 16583 Janelle Gedeon _________6

Unattached 8.72 161270 Caira Derbigny _________7

Fellowship o 9.00 15362 Rebekkah Baker _________8

Section   9 of  16   Finals
IM Better TH 8.42 15512 Macayla Mangum _________1

Trojan Elite 8.40 161227 Kailyn Brown _________2

Ascender Eli 8.40 1664 Mikaela Lopez _________3

Unattached 8.35 151299 Londyn Quiet _________4

New Beginnin 8.35 16792 Kashunna Berry _________5

major Impact 8.40 15664 Morgan Thomas _________6

The Hurdle L 8.41 151140 Keia'Ly Thompson _________7

Lane 4 Track 8.48 15611 Hailey McDonald _________8

Section   10 of  16   Finals
Marietta Tra 8.30 15698 Emani Johnson _________1

Takeoff 8.30 151019 Isabella Stader _________2

Amg Elite 8.28 1517 Neiyissah Marius _________3

Charger Elit 8.25 15219 Ziannah Gooden _________4

Unattached 8.28 161311 Lauren Vessel _________5

Pine Forest 8.30 16857 Jurnee Saulsberry _________6

Greyhound Tr 8.30 16495 Naomi Getahun _________7

Middle TN At 8.32 16755 Julia Grismore _________8

Section   11 of  16   Finals
Hurdlenomics 8.23 15507 Kendall Holmes _________1

AtL ZooM Ath 8.15 1688 Rahniah Greene _________2

Fast Forward 8.13 15356 Mikay'Lah Tilley _________3

APEX 8.12 1524 Chariyah Gilbert _________4

Lane 4 Track 8.13 16607 Kaylee Jones _________5

Pine Forest 8.14 16858 Gemini Wallace _________6

Speed Rich P 8.20 16999 Kelsey Meredith _________7

Bca 8.24 15139 Addie Wilmoth _________8

Section   12 of  16   Finals
TNTC 8.10 151154 Madison Reid _________1

AtL ZooM Ath 8.07 1685 Vanessa Edinburgh _________2

Trial By Fir 8.04 161208 Jazmyn Groves _________3

AtL ZooM Ath 8.02 1589 Makenzi Hartwell _________4

Unattached 8.03 161257 Gabrielle Broushet _________5

Pine Forest 8.05 16844 Shaniya Benjamin _________6

Tallahassee 8.10 161034 Jor'Daya Zackery _________7

Coastal Geor 8.10 16246 Syraiah Wilkins _________8

Section   13 of  16   Finals
Unattached 8.01 151307 Abiah Simpson _________1

Marietta Tra 7.98 15699 Lauryn Lynch _________2

IM Better TH 7.95 15514 Daliah Pleasant _________3

XfactorTC 7.90 161461 Moriah Campbell _________4

Trial By Fir 7.90 151207 Jaida Davis _________5

Marietta Com 7.97 15684 Gabrielle Jones _________6

major Impact 7.98 15657 Aila Jackson _________7

813 Elite Tr 8.01 1610 Khiley Thomas _________8

Section   14 of  16   Finals
Revelation T 7.90 16932 Nyla Wallace _________1

Coastal Geor 7.90 16237 Kinley Gibson _________2

Trial By Fir 7.88 151216 Akeelah Scott _________3

GA Racers Tr 7.82 16381 A'Yanna Turner _________4

Lancaster Li 7.85 16593 Brianna Simien _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 7.89 1692 Brooklyn Randolph _________6

Track Dynami 7.90 161187 Chloe Huff _________7

Middle Georg 7.90 16748 Adrianna Haynes _________8

Section   15 of  16   Finals
Track Dynami 7.80 161196 Adison Robbins _________1

Speed Rich P 7.78 16997 Loryn Jones _________2

Maba Elite S 7.71 16646 Cassidy Grant _________3

Ascender Eli 7.70 1658 Reegan Clutter _________4

AtL ZooM Ath 7.71 1593 Sydney Sherrod _________5

Jacobs Sport 7.72 15567 Reagan Washington _________6

Grand Prairi 7.78 16487 Taylor-Marie Wilson _________7

Lane 4 Track 7.81 16603 Zion Bullard _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   16 of  16   Finals...(Event  25   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls)
Unattached 7.65 151278 Destiny Harrison _________1

Trial By Fir 7.57 161219 Dreame Williams _________2

Middle Ga. I 7.47 16745 Shaniria Mccormick _________3

APXP 7.25 1650 Alina Garrett _________4

AtL ZooM Ath 7.40 1682 Skylar Cunningham _________5

Runnahs Elit 7.50 16933 Serenity Bartley _________6

Sapphire Ruf 7.60 161508 Tamiya Swinson _________7

Unattached 7.69 161295 Kynnedi Morris _________8

Event  26   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 12:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 6.85 12/17/2022 Germain Smith-Mata

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
Intensity At NT 16546 Camari Harris _________2

Wilson Centr NT 151460 Duncan Pipkin _________3

Team Quest NT 161108 Kaiden Robinson _________4

Team Quest NT 161098 Isaiah Hunt _________5

Memphis Jagu NT 16726 Chance Nelson _________6

Marietta Tra NT 16705 Devin Crawford _________7

Section   2 of  13   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 151127 Caden Couzens _________2

Unattached NT 151403 Darryn Williams _________3

Whites Creek NT 151450 Daylan Hardy _________4

Youth Track NT 161495 Jamarison White _________5

Unattached NT 161404 Dylan Williams _________6

Marietta Tra NT 16713 Isaiah Ross _________7

Intensity At NT 15551 Deshawn Moses _________8

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Team Quest NT 151093 Jackson Cook _________2

Lane 4 Track NT 16629 Bryson Jones _________3

Lane 4 Track NT 16638 Rashad Taylor _________4

Quicksilver NT 15926 Samuel Williams _________5

Unattached NT 161354 Wheylon Kemp _________6

Lancaster Li NT 16595 Avery Colbert _________7

Bca NT 15145 Canyon Dobler _________8

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Intensity At NT 15559 Cameron Taylor _________2

Tallahassee NT 151043 Malachi Word _________3

Team Quest NT 151091 Jaxsen Bowlin _________4

Team Quest NT 161112 Elijah Vickers _________5

Marietta Tra NT 16711 Jaden Jackson _________6

Team Quest NT 151110 Kameron Stokes _________7

Tallahassee NT 161038 Ramari Huggins _________8

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Lancaster Li NT 16598 Kaden Jordan _________2

26 Training NT 164 Zane Cameron _________3

Golden Elite NT 15444 John Barrows _________4

APEX NT 1538 Marlon Kulczycki _________5

Striders Tra NT 151018 Bryce Hill _________6

APEX NT 1544 Matthew Pegues _________7

Team Quest NT 151092 Kambui Brown _________8

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Greyhound Tr 8.43 15505 Soren Pates _________2

Marietta Com 8.15 16690 Landon Foster _________3

Unattached 8.00 161329 Grey Chastain _________4

26 Training 8.13 157 Quentin Smith _________5

GA Racers Tr 8.20 15389 Demarco Nicholson _________6

Team Quest NT 151109 Braylen Singleton _________7

Marietta Tra NT 16712 Xavier Massey _________8

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Wilson Centr 7.91 151459 Isaiah Neal _________1

Bca 7.85 16144 Cooper Dangelo _________2

Push with Po 7.78 16896 Matthew Sanker _________3

Trial By Fir 7.67 161222 Landon Lucas _________4

Golden Elite 7.69 16468 Isaiah Simpson _________5

Unattached 7.80 161345 Christopher Helton _________6

UnityDriven 7.90 151418 Chris Pullano _________7

Unattached 8.00 161342 Corbyn Hadley _________8

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Topp-Speed T 7.64 151178 Tiaan Vosloo _________1

Unattached 7.60 151346 Tylan Hill _________2

Unattached 7.59 151382 Jason Scott _________3

Middle TN At 7.57 15771 John Raj _________4

Kindersport 7.58 16579 Rocco Jabr _________5

Fast Forward 7.60 16361 Caleb Rivens _________6

Tmt Explosio 7.60 151144 Ethan Czech _________7

Middle TN At 7.65 16773 Jake Water _________8

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Spartan Trac 7.53 16995 Christian Dockery _________1

Takeoff 7.50 151020 Ryder King _________2

Memphis Jagu 7.46 16720 Carson Fannin _________3

Middle TN At 7.45 16765 Jack Fitch _________4

Trial By Fir 7.45 151224 Isaiah Wells _________5

Unattached 7.48 161399 Amare Wallace _________6

Tmt Explosio 7.50 151146 Kemarion Martin _________7

Unattached 7.56 161369 Jayden Mcknight _________8

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Trojan Elite 7.40 161246 Kentrell Pack _________1

Middle TN At 7.40 16768 Jameson Mitchell _________2

Memphis Jagu 7.40 15722 Syncere Jackson _________3

Tmt Explosio 7.38 161150 Jayvion Sitton _________4

Unattached 7.40 151405 Landen Williams _________5

APEX 7.40 1646 Kayden Sylvestre _________6

TNTC 7.40 151160 Zach Mitchell _________7

Unattached 7.43 151391 Romelo Stevenson _________8

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Brick City A 7.33 16203 Adam Tucker _________1

Atl Beasts 7.30 1678 Kaige Seichrist _________2

GA Racers Tr 7.29 16395 Brendan Wood _________3

APEX 7.25 1637 Jordan Keyes _________4

Sapphire Ruf 7.28 16953 Nehemiah Daniels _________5

QuickFire 7.30 16918 St Julian Johnson _________6

APEX 7.32 1536 Gimpson Joseph _________7

Unattached 7.36 161355 Davion Kirkpatrick _________8
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   12 of  13   Finals...(Event  26   60 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys)
XfactorTC 7.21 161469 Bryson Harris _________1

Quicksilver 7.20 15925 Cainan Smith _________2

Memphis Must 7.10 16740 Maxwell Manning _________3

New Horizon 7.10 15807 Demario Minter _________4

D4 Fire Trai 7.10 16260 Jaydan Deadwyler _________5

Middle TN At 7.18 15772 Sanjit Rao _________6

Wilson Centr 7.21 161457 Kendrick Lewis _________7

Intensity At 7.23 16558 Austin Stinson _________8

Section   13 of  13   Finals
APXP 7.05 1653 Blake Love _________1

Speed Rich P 7.00 161004 Adriel Francois _________2

IM Better TH 6.88 16518 Macavion Hill _________3

Sapphire Ruf 6.82 16955 Noah Mahoney _________4

Fellowship o 6.83 16374 Justin Douglas _________5

Rapid Fire T 6.97 16931 Zion Prescott _________6

Kindersport 7.04 16578 Liam Ching _________7

Power Up Tra 7.09 16888 Brave Rupp _________8

Event  35   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 1:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 56.44 12/21/2024 Melanie Doggett

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
Coastal Geor NT 13238 Rubi Marrero Ruiz _________1

Knightrunner NT 13582 Ava Dombrowsky _________2

Unattached NT 131312 Diamond Walker _________3

Sapphire Ruf NT 13944 Cali Edwards _________4

Team Schaire NT 131115 Aryel Schaired _________5

Vast Track C NT 131436 Paris Williams _________6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Georgia 575 NT 14402 Natasha Wazdeck _________1

Pine Forest NT 14850 Takira Hawkins _________2

Golden Elite NT 14428 Soren King _________3

Unattached NT 131262 Olivia Brown _________4

Unattached NT 131265 Kiyah Calvin _________5

Team Quest NT 131050 Amiyah Brown _________6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Lane 4 Track NT 14612 Megan Mckinnie _________1

Team Quest NT 131046 Zoe Applin _________2

Marietta Tra NT 14694 Veronica Bednarski _________3

Charger Elit NT 13216 Isabella Del Valle _________4

Team Quest NT 131048 Lauren Bender _________5

Marietta Tra NT 13697 Malia Geday _________6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Golden Elite NT 13427 Avyanna Jones _________1

Team Quest NT 141081 Gabrielle Scott _________2

Team Quest NT 141063 Ella Hang _________3

major Impact NT 14651 Kniyah Cook _________4

Lane 4 Track NT 13613 Caroline Norwood _________5

V12 Athletic NT 141429 Adele Zarrinpar _________6

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Lane 4 Track NT 14614 Lexiah' Presume _________1

26 Training NT 142 Caroline Hungate _________2

Intensity At NT 13525 Alaina Johnson _________3

major Impact NT 13655 Zoe Grant _________4

Team Quest NT 131061 Navaeh Grubbs _________5

Georgia 575 NT 14399 Mackenzie Jones _________6

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Memphis Jagu 1:21.00 14716 Aryn Lofton _________1

Unattached 1:14.00 141289 Ingrid Magyar _________2

New Beginnin 1:10.00 14797 Rhylee Topp _________3

Track Dynami 1:10.00 131186 Sofia Gomez _________4

Pine Forest 1:10.00 14853 Azhada Johnson _________5

New Beginnin 1:10.00 14795 Ruby Grisham _________6

Section   7 of  13   Finals
DeKalb Elite 1:09.42 13264 Aaliyah Grissom _________1

The Heat Tra 1:07.00 141124 Jaia Wilkinson _________2

Memphis Must 1:07.00 13734 Brylee Randolph _________3

Trial By Fir 1:07.00 141215 Janiya Richardson _________4

Golden Elite 1:06.58 13443 Zhuri Walker _________5

DeKalb Elite 1:06.60 14263 Kennedy Barnaby _________6

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Lane 4 Track 1:06.45 13617 Chloe Shuler _________1

Amg Elite 1:06.00 1420 Rylee Thompkins _________2

Youth Track 1:06.00 131479 Kiyah Calvin _________3

Intensity At 1:05.14 13521 Makailynn Burroughs _________4

Elite Feet P 1:05.00 14293 Lanayah Williams _________5

Major Impact 1:05.00 13677 Zoey Burrows _________6

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Tallahassee 1:03.00 141033 Sanaa Williams _________1

IM Better TH 1:03.00 14515 Shiphra Sera _________2

Blue Lightni 1:03.00 13180 Quinn King _________3

Marietta Tra 1:03.00 14695 Aubrey Chavis _________4

Rapid Fire T 1:02.50 13930 Mabri Jeter _________5

New Orleans 1:03.00 14809 Randall Mcmillan _________6

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Unattached 1:02.35 141305 Addison Rodrigue _________1

Lane 4 Track 1:02.20 13609 Tayla Jordan _________2

Sprint Athle 1:02.00 131012 Madeline Lewis _________3

Greyhound Tr 1:01.63 13500 Noa Schlossberg _________4

Unattached 1:01.00 131308 Ilya Simpson _________5

Hurdlenomics 1:01.00 14508 Ivy Rodriguez _________6

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Fellowship o 1:01.00 14368 Skylar Robinson _________1

Amg Elite 1:01.00 1416 Adele Gross _________2

Coastal Geor 1:01.00 14244 Jamaika Sumpter _________3

Unattached 1:01.00 141258 Autumn Brown _________4

Southeast Lo 59.10 14977 Chloe Carter _________5

Ben Hill Tig 1:00.00 13151 Rashida Reinhardt _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   12 of  13   Finals...(Event  35   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls)
Marietta Tra 59.00 14700 Bailey Maddox _________2

Golden Elite 58.62 14432 Madison McCrary _________3

Trial By Fir 58.55 131218 Shemika Wiley _________4

Track Dynami 58.00 141179 Aaliyah Birdine _________5

Maba Elite S 58.50 14645 Oluwamayomikun mimi Adenle _________6

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Elite Feet P 58.00 14287 Raegan Jackson _________2

Jacobs Sport 55.40 14566 Celena Jacobs _________3

Coastal Geor 55.30 14239 Trinity Perine _________4

major Impact 53.35 14653 Melanie Doggett _________5

Trial By Fir 54.00 131213 Lanah Lucas _________6

Event  36   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 1:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 50.67 12/16/2023 William Sharpe

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Golden Elite NT 13462 Chandler McClendon _________1

Parker Track NT 14832 Eric Thomas _________2

Lane 4 Track NT 13633 John Moses IV _________3

Team Quest NT 141107 Demetrius Olawale _________4

Gladeville T NT 14415 Lucas Eberhardt _________5

Georgia 575 NT 14403 David Archer _________6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Team Quest NT 141088 Norris Avery _________1

Golden Elite NT 14469 Chase Singleton _________2

Parker Track NT 14833 Corey Williams Jr _________3

Elite Feet P NT 14301 Jaryin Mcgowan _________4

Intensity At NT 14537 Trevor Brown _________5

Georgia 575 NT 13407 Jude Golden _________6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Topp-Speed T NT 141176 Tedarren Scott _________1

Intensity At NT 14556 Antonio Sowells _________2

Golden Elite NT 13452 Javarius Harris _________3

DeKalb Elite 1:11.16 13270 Kameron Watkins _________4

Elite Speed 1:03.24 14317 Brian Hicks II _________5

Unattached 1:08.00 131358 Kayden Lester _________6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Catapult Tra 1:03.06 13211 Keshaun Mullins _________1

Parker Track 1:02.00 14831 William Fox _________2

Lane 4 Track 1:01.64 13626 Jolen Gibson _________3

DeKalb Elite 1:01.00 13266 Jeremiah Barnaby _________4

Sapphire Ruf 59.00 13957 Darwin Mcjimpsey _________5

Lane 4 Track 59.05 13624 Kassedy Ferguson _________6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Youth Track 59.00 131489 Marquise Dowdy _________1

The Heat Tra 59.00 131133 Matthew May _________2

Elite Feet P 59.00 14299 Terrell Gowdy III _________3

UnityDriven 59.00 141415 Aaron Gonzalez _________4

Marietta Tra 58.00 13714 Makial Wood _________5

Arlington El 58.39 1355 Jaleel Hemphill _________6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Tmt Explosio 58.00 141148 Bryce Simmons _________1

Lane 4 Track 57.83 14622 Jeremiah Davis _________2

Elite Feet P 57.30 13295 Terrence Brunson-Bowles _________3

Memphis Jagu 57.00 14723 Parker Jones _________4

Charger Elit 56.99 14224 Xavier Del Valle Jr. _________5

Millington T 57.00 14784 Titus Postler _________6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Trojan Elite 56.97 141244 Todd Mabrary _________1

Esst Track A 56.00 14347 Cashton Martinez _________2

Lane 4 Track 55.92 13632 George Mills _________3

Trojan Elite 55.86 131248 Jessie Pitts _________4

TNTC 55.13 141159 David Mcintosh _________5

Marietta Com 55.75 14691 Caleb Huthchinson _________6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Ballistic Tr 55.00 13125 Obisisa Smith _________1

Maba Elite S 55.00 14650 Hunter Wolf _________2

Middle TN At 54.50 14766 Will Lane _________3

Trojan Elite 53.97 131242 Kole Johnson _________4

Coastal Geor 53.50 14251 Treshaun Grant _________5

Charger Elit 53.54 13232 Ricardo Samuels _________6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Tallahassee 53.47 141040 Spencer Parsons _________2

Greyhound Tr 53.38 14503 Anthony Giurato _________3

Power Up Tra 53.21 13885 Jack Anderson _________4

West GA Elit 52.70 141442 Austin Coverson _________5

Coastal Geor 52.80 14256 Artevion Walker _________6

Event  37   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 1:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 55.42 12/21/2024 Skylar Cunningham

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  19   Finals
Pine Forest NT 15855 Makenzie Mcgill _________1

Greyhound Tr NT 16497 Ada Kopach _________2

Grand Prairi NT 16481 Trinity Harris _________3

Golden Elite NT 16442 Anaya Walker _________4

Sapphire Ruf NT 16947 Leiyah Johnson _________5

Golden Elite NT 15435 Natalie Nicholson _________6

Section   2 of  19   Finals
major Impact NT 16652 Korin Delfavero _________1

Memphis Must NT 15735 Stephanie Tucker _________2

Team Quest NT 161077 Journee Polk _________3

Georgia 575 NT 16401 Heidi Thompson _________4

Intensity At NT 15522 Chloe Crawford _________5

Team Quest NT 151084 Kylee Sutton _________6

Section   3 of  19   Finals
Team Quest NT 161057 Isabelle Ford _________1

major Impact NT 15663 Erika Simmons _________2

Intensity At NT 16529 Kayla Jones _________3

Team Quest NT 161053 Shiloh Bryant _________4

major Impact NT 15664 Morgan Thomas _________5

Pine Forest NT 15856 Ma'Kenzie Purifoy _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   4 of  19   Finals...(Event  37   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls)
IM Better TH NT 16510 Pairess Evans _________1

Pine Forest NT 15846 A'Lejah Carter _________2

Track Dynami NT 151180 Shatravia Burns _________3

Sapphire Ruf NT 16943 Adara Davis _________4

major Impact NT 16661 Ashlyn Popowski _________5

Revelation T NT 16932 Nyla Wallace _________6

Section   5 of  19   Finals
US Express T NT 161302 Nyla Riggins _________1

major Impact NT 15662 Madison-Skye Richardson _________2

Pine Forest NT 15859 Salasia Williams _________3

Team Quest NT 161067 Samantha Ivey _________4

East Cobb Ch 1:14.86 15275 Olivia Sharper _________5

Coastal Geor NT 15242 London Sanders _________6

Section   6 of  19   Finals
Memphis Jagu 1:11.00 16717 Laniyah Stone _________1

AtL ZooM Ath 1:10.99 1589 Makenzi Hartwell _________2

Power Up Tra 1:10.00 15880 Gianna Arens _________3

New Beginnin 1:10.00 16792 Kashunna Berry _________4

Trial By Fir 1:07.20 151211 Kennedy James _________5

Pine Forest 1:10.00 16857 Jurnee Saulsberry _________6

Section   7 of  19   Finals
Pine Forest 1:07.00 16858 Gemini Wallace _________1

Unattached 1:06.82 151288 Zoe Leveston _________2

Pine Forest 1:06.00 16844 Shaniya Benjamin _________3

Lane 4 Track 1:05.90 15611 Hailey McDonald _________4

Spartan Trac 1:05.00 15991 Allison Hackett _________5

IM Better TH 1:05.00 15516 Alyssa Shaffer _________6

Section   8 of  19   Finals
Unattached 1:05.00 161268 Ke'Shaun Cummings _________1

Fellowship o 1:05.00 15362 Rebekkah Baker _________2

Push with Po 1:05.00 16892 Evie Shropshire _________3

Push with Po 1:05.00 16891 Molly Ledbetter _________4

Amg Elite 1:04.00 1517 Neiyissah Marius _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 1:04.56 1688 Rahniah Greene _________6

Section   9 of  19   Finals
GA Racers Tr 1:04.00 16381 A'Yanna Turner _________1

Speed Rich P 1:04.00 16998 Janelle Martin _________2

Marietta Com 1:04.00 15683 Cuffee Cuffe _________3

East Cobb Ch 1:03.92 15272 Dilynngher Benson _________4

Lane 4 Track 1:03.39 16610 Aryan Lyons _________5

813 Elite Tr 1:03.46 1610 Khiley Thomas _________6

Section   10 of  19   Finals
Lane 4 Track 1:03.35 16605 Isabella Cardona-Mendez _________1

Unattached 1:03.00 151299 Londyn Quiet _________2

US Express T 1:02.84 151422 Adanze Mere _________3

Spartan Trac 1:02.58 15992 Brooklyn Ross _________4

Major Impact 1:02.00 16679 Anissa Cobb _________5

Wilson Centr 1:02.56 151452 Venus Campos _________6

Section   11 of  19   Finals
AtL ZooM Ath 1:01.77 1685 Vanessa Edinburgh _________1

Lane 4 Track 1:01.75 16607 Kaylee Jones _________2

Push with Po 1:01.45 15893 Harper Smith _________3

Southeast Lo 1:01.20 16979 Kynadeh Dorsey _________4

Unattached 1:00.38 161270 Caira Derbigny _________5

The Heat Tra 1:01.05 161121 Peyton Jernigan _________6

Section   12 of  19   Finals
Trojan Elite 1:00.00 161229 Kandis Jones _________1

Quicksilver 1:00.00 16920 Amari Parker _________2

Unattached 1:00.00 161257 Gabrielle Broushet _________3

Unattached 1:00.00 151307 Abiah Simpson _________4

IM Better TH 1:00.00 15512 Macayla Mangum _________5

UnityDriven 1:00.00 161411 Agnessa Lasey _________6

Section   13 of  19   Finals
Unattached 1:00.00 151282 Tamara Johnson _________1

Track Dynami 1:00.00 161187 Chloe Huff _________2

Unattached 1:00.00 151291 Monica Mathis _________3

Coastal Geor 1:00.00 16241 Maleaha Pritchett _________4

Wilson Centr 59.86 161453 Emma Nelson _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 59.98 1586 Nia Faulkner _________6

Section   14 of  19   Finals
Marietta Tra 59.12 16702 Kaitlyn Massey _________1

Lane 4 Track 59.05 16604 Valynsia Calhoun _________2

Unattached 59.01 151301 Madison Reese _________3

Team Quest 59.00 161087 Ida Varghese _________4

Unattached 59.00 161315 Destinee Wilfred _________5

Greyhound Tr 59.00 15493 Pasha Clayton _________6

Section   15 of  19   Finals
Track Dynami 59.00 161184 Madison Franklin _________1

XfactorTC 59.00 161462 Nia Montford _________2

Track Dynami 59.00 161196 Adison Robbins _________3

Jacobs Sport 58.85 15567 Reagan Washington _________4

Unattached 58.06 151273 Londynn Emery _________5

Unattached 58.71 161311 Lauren Vessel _________6

Section   16 of  19   Finals
Sapphire Ruf 58.00 161508 Tamiya Swinson _________2

Trial By Fir 58.00 151216 Akeelah Scott _________3

IM Better TH 57.90 15514 Daliah Pleasant _________4

Unattached 57.55 151278 Destiny Harrison _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 57.60 1692 Brooklyn Randolph _________6

Section   17 of  19   Finals
West GA Elit 57.00 151441 Jayden Harris _________2

APXP 56.61 1650 Alina Garrett _________3

Maba Elite S 56.52 16646 Cassidy Grant _________4

Southeast Lo 56.31 15982 Lyric Louis _________5

Unattached 56.50 151284 Aaliyah Lane _________6

Section   18 of  19   Finals
Unattached 56.30 151256 Madison Brooks _________2

Southeast Lo 56.18 15984 Riley Siner _________3

Track Dynami 56.00 161191 D'Asia Jefferson _________4

Lane 4 Track 55.75 16603 Zion Bullard _________5

The Heat Tra 55.80 151118 Aniah Davis _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   19 of  19   Finals...(Event  37   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls)
Coastal Geor 55.51 16237 Kinley Gibson _________2

XfactorTC 55.50 161461 Moriah Campbell _________3

AtL ZooM Ath 55.42 1593 Sydney Sherrod _________4

Trial By Fir 53.78 161219 Dreame Williams _________5

AtL ZooM Ath 55.42 1682 Skylar Cunningham _________6

Event  38   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 1:40 PM
Galleria Rec: 47.59 12/21/2019 Jaylen Slade

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  18   Finals
Grand Prairi NT 15491 Xanti Strait _________1

APEX NT 1538 Marlon Kulczycki _________2

Team Quest NT 161098 Isaiah Hunt _________3

Lane 4 Track NT 16629 Bryson Jones _________4

Trojan Elite NT 161245 Rylan Mangum _________5

Unattached NT 151373 Jonathan Ojeh _________6

Section   2 of  18   Finals
26 Training NT 166 Cooper Jones _________1

APEX NT 1544 Matthew Pegues _________2

The Heat Tra NT 151127 Caden Couzens _________3

Intensity At NT 15559 Cameron Taylor _________4

Quicksilver NT 16923 Brandon King Jr _________5

Team Quest NT 161101 Elijah Lucas _________6

Section   3 of  18   Finals
major Impact NT 15667 Collin Cook _________1

Memphis Jagu NT 16726 Chance Nelson _________2

Team Quest NT 161095 Adric Evans _________3

Unattached NT 161326 Keontre Brothers _________4

Team Quest NT 151110 Kameron Stokes _________5

Team Quest NT 161108 Kaiden Robinson _________6

Section   4 of  18   Finals
IM Better TH NT 16517 Brooklyn Guzman _________1

26 Training NT 164 Zane Cameron _________2

Unattached NT 161354 Wheylon Kemp _________3

Lancaster Li NT 16598 Kaden Jordan _________4

The Heat Tra NT 161134 Emmanuel Mbanya _________5

New Horizon NT 16806 Ayo Mckerson _________6

Section   5 of  18   Finals
Team Quest NT 161094 Messiah Cooper Spears _________1

Quicksilver NT 15922 Keion Edwards _________2

Intensity At NT 15545 Nick Hackney _________3

Team Quest NT 161112 Elijah Vickers _________4

Lancaster Li NT 16595 Avery Colbert _________5

Team Quest NT 161100 Aaron Lewis _________6

Section   6 of  18   Finals
Golden Elite NT 15453 Emory Hill _________1

Blue Lightni 1:05.39 16198 Santana Smith _________2

Unattached 1:05.00 161410 Justice Young _________3

Unattached 1:05.00 151394 Eric Theard _________4

The Heat Tra 59.71 151129 Oghenekome Edet _________5

Greyhound Tr 1:02.82 15505 Soren Pates _________6

Section   7 of  18   Finals
The Heat Tra 59.25 161132 Logrick Hall Jr _________1

Memphis Jagu 59.00 16720 Carson Fannin _________2

Spartan Trac 58.93 16996 James Zelinski _________3

Prime Time E 58.00 15890 Cosstyn Gotcher _________4

Golden Elite 57.00 15473 Christopher Truitt _________5

Spartan Trac 58.00 15993 Jackson Battle _________6

Section   8 of  18   Finals
Wilson Centr 56.95 151460 Duncan Pipkin _________1

Unattached 56.50 161381 Peter Ruiz _________2

Middle TN At 56.50 15771 John Raj _________3

Unattached 56.23 161389 Oliver Stepanic _________4

Unattached 56.20 161369 Jayden Mcknight _________5

26 Training 56.20 157 Quentin Smith _________6

Section   9 of  18   Finals
Trial By Fir 56.02 151224 Isaiah Wells _________1

UnityDriven 56.00 161414 Hayden Beasley _________2

Memphis Jagu 56.00 15722 Syncere Jackson _________3

Marietta Tra 56.00 16712 Xavier Massey _________4

Tmt Explosio 55.54 151146 Kemarion Martin _________5

UnityDriven 56.00 151418 Chris Pullano _________6

Section   10 of  18   Finals
Tmt Explosio 55.54 151144 Ethan Czech _________1

Topp-Speed T 55.23 151178 Tiaan Vosloo _________2

Unattached 55.00 161332 Ethan Crawford _________3

Spartan Trac 55.00 16995 Christian Dockery _________4

Intensity At 54.96 16547 Brian Hebert _________5

Memphis Must 55.00 15737 Conner Degan _________6

Section   11 of  18   Finals
Middle TN At 54.75 16773 Jake Water _________1

GA Racers Tr 54.55 16387 Jackson Jenkins _________2

Middle TN At 54.50 16765 Jack Fitch _________3

Lane 4 Track 54.33 15636 Tyson Myers _________4

Unattached 54.00 151405 Landen Williams _________5

Blue Lightni 54.00 15186 Trent Hampton _________6

Section   12 of  18   Finals
Trojan Elite 53.89 161235 Andy Alverez _________1

XfactorTC 53.40 151468 Elijah Harley _________2

Millington T 53.37 15782 Rashad Johnson _________3

Millington T 53.35 15785 Trey Wilks _________4

AtL ZooM Ath 53.00 16104 Isaiah Marshall _________5

Kindersport 53.24 16579 Rocco Jabr _________6

Section   13 of  18   Finals
Marietta Tra 53.00 16713 Isaiah Ross _________1

APEX 53.00 1540 Max Leland _________2

Emerald Coas 53.00 16344 Duncan Krider _________3

Middle TN At 52.85 15772 Sanjit Rao _________4

Trojan Elite 52.30 161246 Kentrell Pack _________5

Unattached 52.50 161365 Curtis Martin _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   14 of  18   Finals...(Event  38   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys)
AtL ZooM Ath 52.21 15103 Joshua Mack _________1

Youth Track 52.17 161490 Carson Jones _________2

Sprint Athle 52.00 161016 Austin Wilson _________3

Quicksilver 52.00 16924 Joseph Pruitt _________4

Middle TN At 51.78 16768 Jameson Mitchell _________5

New Orleans 52.00 16811 Jamel Brooks _________6

Section   15 of  18   Finals
Sapphire Ruf 51.60 16953 Nehemiah Daniels _________2

Tallahassee 51.50 151043 Malachi Word _________3

Unattached 51.10 151391 Romelo Stevenson _________4

Middle Ga. I 51.00 15747 Matthew Adams _________5

Music City T 51.08 15788 Peter Perri _________6

Section   16 of  18   Finals
Team Quest 51.00 151092 Kambui Brown _________2

Team Quest 51.00 151091 Jaxsen Bowlin _________3

Team Quest 51.00 151093 Jackson Cook _________4

Kindersport 50.34 16580 Edmond Jarnigan _________5

IM Better TH 50.94 16518 Macavion Hill _________6

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Brick City A 50.23 16203 Adam Tucker _________2

Intensity At 50.13 16564 Charles Woods _________3

XfactorTC 50.12 161472 Jayce Smith _________4

Tmt Explosio 50.00 161150 Jayvion Sitton _________5

Unattached 50.10 161323 Zachary Blackwood _________6

Section   18 of  18   Finals
Trial By Fir 49.77 161222 Landon Lucas _________2

APXP 49.50 1653 Blake Love _________3

Power Up Tra 49.42 16888 Brave Rupp _________4

Fellowship o 48.25 16374 Justin Douglas _________5

Memphis Must 48.54 16740 Maxwell Manning _________6

Event  83   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 3:00 PM
Galleria Rec: 24.66 12/16/2023 Skylar Cunningham

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Lane 4 Track NT 13613 Caroline Norwood _________1

Pine Forest NT 14850 Takira Hawkins _________2

Intensity At NT 13525 Alaina Johnson _________3

Tallahassee NT 141025 Amariah Kelland-Green _________4

Golden Elite NT 13427 Avyanna Jones _________5

Parker Track NT 13828 Zemyna Wilson _________6

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Team Quest NT 141081 Gabrielle Scott _________1

Topp-Speed T NT 141166 Lilly-Mae Lewis _________2

Golden Elite NT 13443 Zhuri Walker _________3

Youth Track NT 131481 Aubrey Evans _________4

major Impact NT 13655 Zoe Grant _________5

26 Training NT 142 Caroline Hungate _________6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Axis Athleti NT 14110 Grace Gossett _________1

Team Quest NT 131061 Navaeh Grubbs _________2

Marietta Tra NT 13697 Malia Geday _________3

Team Schaire NT 131115 Aryel Schaired _________4

Lane 4 Track NT 14612 Megan Mckinnie _________5

Vast Track C NT 131436 Paris Williams _________6

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Team Quest NT 131050 Amiyah Brown _________1

Lane 4 Track NT 14614 Lexiah' Presume _________2

Team Quest NT 141063 Ella Hang _________3

Sapphire Ruf NT 13944 Cali Edwards _________4

Elite Feet P NT 14293 Lanayah Williams _________5

Golden Elite NT 14431 Carmyn Lucas _________6

Section   5 of  14   Finals
V12 Athletic NT 141429 Adele Zarrinpar _________1

Team Quest NT 131046 Zoe Applin _________2

Memphis Must NT 14729 Marissa Dantzler _________3

major Impact NT 14651 Kniyah Cook _________4

Unattached NT 131262 Olivia Brown _________5

Golden Elite NT 14422 Jaelah DeAlmeida _________6

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Team Quest NT 131048 Lauren Bender _________1

Alicea Track 35.00 1414 Zoe Yusuf _________2

Memphis Jagu 33.00 14716 Aryn Lofton _________3

Fast Forward 32.28 14357 Braelynn Williams _________4

Track Dynami 32.00 131186 Sofia Gomez _________5

Unattached 32.00 141289 Ingrid Magyar _________6

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Fast Forward 29.93 13354 Arwyn Rivens _________1

Youth Track 29.77 141475 Taylin Anderson _________2

Lane 4 Track 29.01 13617 Chloe Shuler _________3

VC Elite 29.00 141440 Kelsey Bomersbach _________4

Knightrunner 28.54 14585 Emma Kate Minyard _________5

New Beginnin 29.00 14795 Ruby Grisham _________6

Section   8 of  14   Finals
The Heat Tra 28.10 141124 Jaia Wilkinson _________1

Emerald Coas 28.08 13322 Brecken Bartlett _________2

Pine Forest 28.00 14853 Azhada Johnson _________3

DeKalb Elite 28.00 13264 Aaliyah Grissom _________4

Greyhound Tr 27.67 13500 Noa Schlossberg _________5

Blue Lightni 27.91 14181 Naomi Occilien-Similien _________6

Section   9 of  14   Finals
AtL ZooM Ath 27.56 1481 Bianca Betancourt _________1

Unattached 27.55 141296 Jaayla Nwafulume _________2

Marietta Tra 27.50 14695 Aubrey Chavis _________3

Fellowship o 27.50 14368 Skylar Robinson _________4

DeKalb Elite 27.23 14263 Kennedy Barnaby _________5

Unattached 27.30 141305 Addison Rodrigue _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   10 of  14   Finals...(Event  83   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls)
Marietta Com 27.17 14685 Nikhalya Lloyd _________1

Amg Elite 27.15 1420 Rylee Thompkins _________2

Tallahassee 27.00 141033 Sanaa Williams _________3

Ben Hill Tig 27.00 13151 Rashida Reinhardt _________4

Lane 4 Track 26.79 13609 Tayla Jordan _________5

Trial By Fir 26.80 131218 Shemika Wiley _________6

Section   11 of  14   Finals
IM Better TH 26.74 14515 Shiphra Sera _________2

New Beginnin 26.50 14797 Rhylee Topp _________3

Elite Feet P 26.50 13290 Hope Massey _________4

Unattached 26.20 131308 Ilya Simpson _________5

Tallahassee 26.30 131022 Javeyah Cohen _________6

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Amg Elite 26.15 1416 Adele Gross _________2

New Orleans 26.00 14809 Randall Mcmillan _________3

Southeast Lo 25.98 14977 Chloe Carter _________4

Rapid Fire T 25.51 13930 Mabri Jeter _________5

Middle Ga. I 25.90 14746 Lainey Noble _________6

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Elite Feet P 25.50 14287 Raegan Jackson _________2

Unattached 25.31 141258 Autumn Brown _________3

Coastal Geor 25.30 14244 Jamaika Sumpter _________4

Maba Elite S 24.80 14645 Oluwamayomikun mimi Adenle _________5

Marietta Tra 25.20 14700 Bailey Maddox _________6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Golden Elite 24.73 14432 Madison McCrary _________2

Track Dynami 24.00 141179 Aaliyah Birdine _________3

Trial By Fir 24.00 131213 Lanah Lucas _________4

major Impact 22.94 14653 Melanie Doggett _________5

Jacobs Sport 23.95 14566 Celena Jacobs _________6

Event  84   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 3:00 PM
Galleria Rec: 22.59 12/21/2019 Mekhi Gammons

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Topp-Speed T NT 141176 Tedarren Scott _________1

Parker Track NT 14831 William Fox _________2

Intensity At NT 14537 Trevor Brown _________3

Elite Feet P NT 14301 Jaryin Mcgowan _________4

Intensity At NT 14556 Antonio Sowells _________5

Grand Prairi NT 14489 Nicolas Batie _________6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Golden Elite NT 13462 Chandler McClendon _________1

Parker Track NT 14833 Corey Williams Jr _________2

Parker Track NT 14832 Eric Thomas _________3

Team Quest NT 141107 Demetrius Olawale _________4

Golden Elite NT 13452 Javarius Harris _________5

Georgia 575 NT 14403 David Archer _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Youth Track NT 131493 Karter Mosby _________1

Lane 4 Track NT 13633 John Moses IV _________2

DeKalb Elite NT 13270 Kameron Watkins _________3

Golden Elite NT 14469 Chase Singleton _________4

DeKalb Elite NT 13266 Jeremiah Barnaby _________5

Track Dynami NT 131202 Bryce Johnson _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Team Quest NT 141088 Norris Avery _________1

Golden Elite NT 14450 Antwaun Handy _________2

Youth Track NT 131492 Elijah Mcginister _________3

Catapult Tra 33.93 14209 Dash Austin _________4

Lane 4 Track 27.45 13626 Jolen Gibson _________5

Gladeville T 27.75 14415 Lucas Eberhardt _________6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Elite Speed 27.30 14317 Brian Hicks II _________1

Blue Lightni 26.84 14197 Samuel Smith _________2

Trojan Elite 26.80 131243 Trey Luster _________3

Arlington El 26.60 1355 Jaleel Hemphill _________4

Elite Feet P 26.00 14299 Terrell Gowdy III _________5

Lane 4 Track 26.09 13624 Kassedy Ferguson _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Sapphire Ruf 26.00 13957 Darwin Mcjimpsey _________1

Elite Feet P 25.88 13295 Terrence Brunson-Bowles _________2

Topp-Speed T 25.82 141172 Jake Mason _________3

Trojan Elite 25.30 141244 Todd Mabrary _________4

Power Up Tra 25.10 13885 Jack Anderson _________5

Lane 4 Track 25.11 13632 George Mills _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Tmt Explosio 25.07 141148 Bryce Simmons _________2

Marietta Tra 25.00 13714 Makial Wood _________3

Youth Track 25.00 131489 Marquise Dowdy _________4

Lane 4 Track 24.76 14622 Jeremiah Davis _________5

Memphis Jagu 24.97 14723 Parker Jones _________6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Marietta Com 24.50 14691 Caleb Huthchinson _________2

Tallahassee 24.50 141040 Spencer Parsons _________3

Tallahassee 24.50 141041 Amieliken Siplin _________4

Youth Track 24.12 141491 Tanner Kee _________5

Trojan Elite 24.13 131248 Jessie Pitts _________6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Middle TN At 23.99 14764 Christian Eaves _________2

Coastal Geor 23.95 14251 Treshaun Grant _________3

Charger Elit 23.67 13232 Ricardo Samuels _________4

Coastal Geor 23.50 14256 Artevion Walker _________5

Greyhound Tr 23.56 14503 Anthony Giurato _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Trojan Elite 23.50 131242 Kole Johnson _________2

Ballistic Tr 23.50 13125 Obisisa Smith _________3

Quick Feet E 23.30 14910 Christopher Harris _________4

West GA Elit 22.31 141442 Austin Coverson _________5

Maba Elite S 23.05 14650 Hunter Wolf _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Event  85   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 3:00 PM
Galleria Rec: 24.38 12/19/2020 Avery Lewis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  25   Finals
major Impact NT 15662 Madison-Skye Richardson _________1

Golden Elite NT 16442 Anaya Walker _________2

Grand Prairi NT 15486 Layla-Maree Wilson _________3

major Impact NT 16652 Korin Delfavero _________4

Greyhound Tr NT 16497 Ada Kopach _________5

US Express T NT 161302 Nyla Riggins _________6

Section   2 of  25   Finals
Grand Prairi NT 16481 Trinity Harris _________1

Trojan Elite NT 161229 Kandis Jones _________2

APEX NT 1526 Aven Kelley _________3

Intensity At NT 15522 Chloe Crawford _________4

Unattached NT 161295 Kynnedi Morris _________5

Pine Forest NT 15859 Salasia Williams _________6

Section   3 of  25   Finals
Team Quest NT 161057 Isabelle Ford _________1

major Impact NT 15664 Morgan Thomas _________2

Golden Elite NT 15435 Natalie Nicholson _________3

Pine Forest NT 15856 Ma'Kenzie Purifoy _________4

Team Quest NT 161067 Samantha Ivey _________5

Unattached NT 151317 Linley Wilkes _________6

Section   4 of  25   Finals
major Impact NT 15663 Erika Simmons _________1

Pine Forest NT 15846 A'Lejah Carter _________2

Marietta Tra NT 16696 Lauren Fields _________3

Pine Forest NT 15855 Makenzie Mcgill _________4

Alicea Track NT 1513 Makayla Langdon _________5

IM Better TH NT 16510 Pairess Evans _________6

Section   5 of  25   Finals
Elite Feet P NT 16283 Miranda Chine _________1

Intensity At NT 16529 Kayla Jones _________2

Team Quest NT 161077 Journee Polk _________3

Golden Elite NT 15420 Kaliyah Connally _________4

V12 Athletic NT 151424 Alayah Dickerson _________5

Unattached NT 161267 Kalea Culbreth _________6

Section   6 of  25   Finals
Team Quest NT 161072 Mckenzie Mccoy _________1

Team Quest NT 151084 Kylee Sutton _________2

major Impact NT 16661 Ashlyn Popowski _________3

Memphis Must NT 15735 Stephanie Tucker _________4

Peak Perform NT 15837 Bailee Thomas _________5

Team Quest NT 161053 Shiloh Bryant _________6

Section   7 of  25   Finals
Sapphire Ruf NT 16943 Adara Davis _________1

V12 Athletic 32.43 161426 Zoe Jones _________2

Major Impact 30.50 16680 Leila Davis _________3

Marietta Com 30.25 15683 Cuffee Cuffe _________4

Power Up Tra 29.50 15880 Gianna Arens _________5

Charger Elit 29.65 15221 Adrienne Richardson _________6

Section   8 of  25   Finals
East Cobb Ch 29.46 15272 Dilynngher Benson _________1

Memphis Jagu 29.20 16717 Laniyah Stone _________2

Pine Forest 29.06 16857 Jurnee Saulsberry _________3

Parker Track 29.00 16822 Korin Jones _________4

Major Impact 28.50 15678 Emily Chen _________5

Speed Rich P 28.80 16999 Kelsey Meredith _________6

Section   9 of  25   Finals
Push with Po 28.40 16891 Molly Ledbetter _________1

Emerald Coas 28.09 16327 Ezra Jackson _________2

Coastal Geor 28.06 15242 London Sanders _________3

East Cobb Ch 28.06 15275 Olivia Sharper _________4

New Beginnin 28.00 16792 Kashunna Berry _________5

Fellowship o 28.00 15362 Rebekkah Baker _________6

Section   10 of  25   Finals
Knightrunner 28.00 16583 Janelle Gedeon _________1

Push with Po 27.90 15893 Harper Smith _________2

Lane 4 Track 27.82 16610 Aryan Lyons _________3

AtL ZooM Ath 27.77 1688 Rahniah Greene _________4

Fast Forward 27.67 15349 Cameron Buxton _________5

Speed Rich P 27.70 16998 Janelle Martin _________6

Section   11 of  25   Finals
Pine Forest 27.58 16858 Gemini Wallace _________1

Spartan Trac 27.57 15992 Brooklyn Ross _________2

Charger Elit 27.55 16217 Mikyaela Evans _________3

APEX 27.50 1629 Skyla Smith _________4

Spartan Trac 27.32 16989 Erin Baker _________5

major Impact 27.50 15657 Aila Jackson _________6

Section   12 of  25   Finals
Unattached 27.28 161272 Mack Eisenberg _________1

Trojan Elite 27.20 161227 Kailyn Brown _________2

TNTC 27.05 151154 Madison Reid _________3

Middle TN At 27.01 16755 Julia Grismore _________4

Unattached 27.00 161268 Ke'Shaun Cummings _________5

Ascender Eli 27.00 1565 Jayden Mccareins _________6

Section   13 of  25   Finals
UnityDriven 27.00 161411 Agnessa Lasey _________1

Marietta Tra 26.99 15698 Emani Johnson _________2

Unattached 26.84 151291 Monica Mathis _________3

Major Impact 26.80 16679 Anissa Cobb _________4

Lane 4 Track 26.71 15611 Hailey McDonald _________5

Lane 4 Track 26.79 16607 Kaylee Jones _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   14 of  25   Finals...(Event  85   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls)
Wilson Centr 26.70 151452 Venus Campos _________1

Greyhound Tr 26.67 15498 Ella Nixon _________2

Pine Forest 26.62 16844 Shaniya Benjamin _________3

AtL ZooM Ath 26.52 1589 Makenzi Hartwell _________4

Speed Rich P 26.50 16997 Loryn Jones _________5

IM Better TH 26.50 15512 Macayla Mangum _________6

Section   15 of  25   Finals
Unattached 26.50 151299 Londyn Quiet _________1

Unattached 26.48 161257 Gabrielle Broushet _________2

The Hurdle L 26.39 151140 Keia'Ly Thompson _________3

AtL ZooM Ath 26.32 1685 Vanessa Edinburgh _________4

The Heat Tra 26.26 161121 Peyton Jernigan _________5

Takeoff 26.27 151019 Isabella Stader _________6

Section   16 of  25   Finals
Amg Elite 26.25 1517 Neiyissah Marius _________1

AtL ZooM Ath 26.23 1586 Nia Faulkner _________2

Unattached 26.20 151284 Aaliyah Lane _________3

Greyhound Tr 26.19 16495 Naomi Getahun _________4

Unattached 26.15 161270 Caira Derbigny _________5

Bca 26.18 15139 Addie Wilmoth _________6

Section   17 of  25   Finals
Trial By Fir 26.10 161208 Jazmyn Groves _________1

Marietta Tra 26.10 16702 Kaitlyn Massey _________2

Trial By Fir 26.07 151216 Akeelah Scott _________3

GA Racers Tr 26.02 16381 A'Yanna Turner _________4

Ascender Eli 26.00 1658 Reegan Clutter _________5

Quicksilver 26.00 16920 Amari Parker _________6

Section   18 of  25   Finals
Greyhound Tr 26.00 15493 Pasha Clayton _________1

Grand Prairi 26.00 16484 Nacolby Roland _________2

Tallahassee 26.00 161034 Jor'Daya Zackery _________3

Middle Georg 26.00 16748 Adrianna Haynes _________4

813 Elite Tr 25.90 1610 Khiley Thomas _________5

Marietta Tra 25.90 15699 Lauryn Lynch _________6

Section   19 of  25   Finals
Ascender Eli 25.90 1664 Mikaela Lopez _________1

Kindersport 25.85 16569 Issy Argo _________2

Coastal Geor 25.80 16241 Maleaha Pritchett _________3

The Heat Tra 25.75 151118 Aniah Davis _________4

Lane 4 Track 25.57 16604 Valynsia Calhoun _________5

Coastal Geor 25.70 16246 Syraiah Wilkins _________6

Section   20 of  25   Finals
Hurdlenomics 25.55 15507 Kendall Holmes _________1

Unattached 25.40 151282 Tamara Johnson _________2

Revelation T 25.39 16932 Nyla Wallace _________3

Unattached 25.37 161311 Lauren Vessel _________4

Fast Forward 25.34 15356 Mikay'Lah Tilley _________5

Jacobs Sport 25.35 15567 Reagan Washington _________6

Section   21 of  25   Finals
Marietta Com 25.33 15684 Gabrielle Jones _________1

AtL ZooM Ath 25.33 1692 Brooklyn Randolph _________2

Southeast Lo 25.31 15982 Lyric Louis _________3

Coastal Geor 25.30 16237 Kinley Gibson _________4

Unattached 25.30 151307 Abiah Simpson _________5

Charger Elit 25.30 15219 Ziannah Gooden _________6

Section   22 of  25   Finals
Lane 4 Track 25.23 16603 Zion Bullard _________1

IM Better TH 25.20 15514 Daliah Pleasant _________2

Sapphire Ruf 25.13 161508 Tamiya Swinson _________3

Unattached 25.02 151273 Londynn Emery _________4

Runnahs Elit 25.00 16933 Serenity Bartley _________5

Track Dynami 25.00 161187 Chloe Huff _________6

Section   23 of  25   Finals
Track Dynami 25.00 161184 Madison Franklin _________1

Team Quest 25.00 161087 Ida Varghese _________2

West GA Elit 25.00 151441 Jayden Harris _________3

Track Dynami 25.00 151180 Shatravia Burns _________4

APXP 24.88 1650 Alina Garrett _________5

Lancaster Li 24.90 16593 Brianna Simien _________6

Section   24 of  25   Finals
Grand Prairi 24.86 16487 Taylor-Marie Wilson _________1

AtL ZooM Ath 24.81 1593 Sydney Sherrod _________2

Maba Elite S 24.65 16646 Cassidy Grant _________3

Middle Ga. I 24.30 16745 Shaniria Mccormick _________4

Unattached 24.17 151256 Madison Brooks _________5

Unattached 24.30 151278 Destiny Harrison _________6

Section   25 of  25   Finals
Track Dynami 23.85 161191 D'Asia Jefferson _________2

Track Dynami 23.80 161196 Adison Robbins _________3

XfactorTC 23.80 161461 Moriah Campbell _________4

AtL ZooM Ath 23.23 1682 Skylar Cunningham _________5

Trial By Fir 23.78 161219 Dreame Williams _________6

Event  86   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 3:00 PM
Galleria Rec: 21.61 12/17/2016 Charles Lewis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  20   Finals
IM Better TH NT 16519 Kaiden Stewart _________1

Grand Prairi NT 15491 Xanti Strait _________2

The Heat Tra NT 151127 Caden Couzens _________3

Golden Elite NT 15473 Christopher Truitt _________4

APEX NT 1544 Matthew Pegues _________5

Golden Elite NT 15444 John Barrows _________6

Section   2 of  20   Finals
Lane 4 Track NT 16629 Bryson Jones _________1

APEX NT 1538 Marlon Kulczycki _________2

Team Quest NT 161112 Elijah Vickers _________3

Team Quest NT 161100 Aaron Lewis _________4

Team Quest NT 161101 Elijah Lucas _________5

Golden Elite NT 15453 Emory Hill _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   3 of  20   Finals...(Event  86   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys)
Tallahassee NT 161038 Ramari Huggins _________1

New Horizon NT 16806 Ayo Mckerson _________2

Team Quest NT 161098 Isaiah Hunt _________3

Team Quest NT 161108 Kaiden Robinson _________4

Intensity At NT 15559 Cameron Taylor _________5

26 Training NT 164 Zane Cameron _________6

Section   4 of  20   Finals
Unattached NT 151403 Darryn Williams _________1

GA Racers Tr NT 15389 Demarco Nicholson _________2

Unattached NT 161354 Wheylon Kemp _________3

Intensity At NT 16546 Camari Harris _________4

Striders Tra NT 151018 Bryce Hill _________5

Tmt Explosio NT 151144 Ethan Czech _________6

Section   5 of  20   Finals
Lancaster Li NT 16595 Avery Colbert _________1

Team Quest NT 151110 Kameron Stokes _________2

Memphis Jagu NT 16726 Chance Nelson _________3

Lancaster Li NT 16598 Kaden Jordan _________4

AtL ZooM Ath NT 15103 Joshua Mack _________5

Unattached NT 161404 Dylan Williams _________6

Section   6 of  20   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 16711 Jaden Jackson _________1

Whites Creek NT 151450 Daylan Hardy _________2

Memphis Must NT 15737 Conner Degan _________3

Team Quest NT 161095 Adric Evans _________4

Team Quest NT 151109 Braylen Singleton _________5

Unattached NT 151373 Jonathan Ojeh _________6

Section   7 of  20   Finals
Team Quest NT 161094 Messiah Cooper Spears _________1

Unattached NT 161326 Keontre Brothers _________2

Youth Track NT 161495 Jamarison White _________3

Greyhound Tr 27.56 15505 Soren Pates _________4

The Heat Tra 26.09 161132 Logrick Hall Jr _________5

Marietta Com 26.19 16690 Landon Foster _________6

Section   8 of  20   Finals
Unattached 26.00 151339 Anderson Gardner _________1

The Heat Tra 25.62 151129 Oghenekome Edet _________2

26 Training 25.50 157 Quentin Smith _________3

Marietta Tra 25.20 16713 Isaiah Ross _________4

APEX 25.00 1646 Kayden Sylvestre _________5

Unattached 25.20 161345 Christopher Helton _________6

Section   9 of  20   Finals
Push with Po 25.00 16896 Matthew Sanker _________1

Spartan Trac 25.00 15993 Jackson Battle _________2

Unattached 24.99 151382 Jason Scott _________3

Prime Time E 24.90 15890 Cosstyn Gotcher _________4

GA Racers Tr 24.75 16387 Jackson Jenkins _________5

Tmt Explosio 24.80 151146 Kemarion Martin _________6

Section   10 of  20   Finals
Unattached 24.55 161365 Curtis Martin _________1

UnityDriven 24.50 151418 Chris Pullano _________2

Trojan Elite 24.50 161235 Andy Alverez _________3

Memphis Jagu 24.50 15722 Syncere Jackson _________4

Memphis Jagu 24.50 16720 Carson Fannin _________5

Unattached 24.50 161399 Amare Wallace _________6

Section   11 of  20   Finals
Tallahassee 24.50 151043 Malachi Word _________1

The Heat Tra 24.44 161134 Emmanuel Mbanya _________2

Intensity At 24.41 16547 Brian Hebert _________3

TNTC 24.19 151160 Zach Mitchell _________4

Atl Beasts 24.00 1678 Kaige Seichrist _________5

Unattached 24.04 161355 Davion Kirkpatrick _________6

Section   12 of  20   Finals
Unattached 24.00 161332 Ethan Crawford _________1

Fast Forward 23.93 16361 Caleb Rivens _________2

Lane 4 Track 23.92 16638 Rashad Taylor _________3

UnityDriven 23.90 161414 Hayden Beasley _________4

Trojan Elite 23.86 161246 Kentrell Pack _________5

Youth Track 23.89 161490 Carson Jones _________6

Section   13 of  20   Finals
Marietta Tra 23.80 16705 Devin Crawford _________1

Speed Rich P 23.80 161004 Adriel Francois _________2

Music City T 23.80 15788 Peter Perri _________3

Unattached 23.76 161369 Jayden Mcknight _________4

Topp-Speed T 23.61 151178 Tiaan Vosloo _________5

Emerald Coas 23.72 16344 Duncan Krider _________6

Section   14 of  20   Finals
Lane 4 Track 23.59 15636 Tyson Myers _________1

Golden Elite 23.54 16468 Isaiah Simpson _________2

Kindersport 23.52 16579 Rocco Jabr _________3

D4 Fire Trai 23.50 16260 Jaydan Deadwyler _________4

APEX 23.50 1540 Max Leland _________5

Unattached 23.50 151405 Landen Williams _________6

Section   15 of  20   Finals
Millington T 23.40 15782 Rashad Johnson _________1

Wilson Centr 23.32 151460 Duncan Pipkin _________2

Unattached 23.26 161329 Grey Chastain _________3

Intensity At 23.22 16558 Austin Stinson _________4

APEX 23.20 1637 Jordan Keyes _________5

Middle TN At 23.21 16767 Brayden Mccarthy _________6

Section   16 of  20   Finals
Kindersport 23.09 16580 Edmond Jarnigan _________1

Wilson Centr 23.05 161457 Kendrick Lewis _________2

Tmt Explosio 23.04 161150 Jayvion Sitton _________3

Unattached 23.00 151346 Tylan Hill _________4

Quicksilver 23.00 15925 Cainan Smith _________5

New Horizon 23.00 15807 Demario Minter _________6
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   17 of  20   Finals...(Event  86   200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys)
Team Quest 23.00 151093 Jackson Cook _________1

AtL ZooM Ath 22.98 16104 Isaiah Marshall _________2

Middle Ga. I 22.96 15747 Matthew Adams _________3

QuickFire 22.91 16918 St Julian Johnson _________4

Quicksilver 22.89 16924 Joseph Pruitt _________5

APXP 22.90 1653 Blake Love _________6

Section   18 of  20   Finals
Marietta Tra 22.80 16712 Xavier Massey _________2

Brick City A 22.76 16203 Adam Tucker _________3

GA Racers Tr 22.71 16395 Brendan Wood _________4

Team Quest 22.50 151091 Jaxsen Bowlin _________5

Sapphire Ruf 22.70 16953 Nehemiah Daniels _________6

Section   19 of  20   Finals
Power Up Tra 22.35 16888 Brave Rupp _________2

Unattached 22.30 151391 Romelo Stevenson _________3

Kindersport 22.11 16578 Liam Ching _________4

Memphis Must 21.90 16740 Maxwell Manning _________5

Team Quest 22.10 151092 Kambui Brown _________6

Section   20 of  20   Finals
Rapid Fire T 21.60 16931 Zion Prescott _________2

Fellowship o 21.47 16374 Justin Douglas _________3

XfactorTC 21.43 161469 Bryson Harris _________4

IM Better TH 21.06 16518 Macavion Hill _________5

Sapphire Ruf 21.35 16955 Noah Mahoney _________6

Event  71   800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 4:45 PM
Galleria Rec: 2:19.28 12/19/2015 Emoni Coleman

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Memphis Must 2:43.00 13734 Brylee Randolph _________1

Charger Elit 2:44.21 13216 Isabella Del Valle _________2

Track Dynami 2:49.00 131186 Sofia Gomez _________3

Memphis Jagu 3:16.00 14716 Aryn Lofton _________4

Unattached NT 131312 Diamond Walker _________5

Georgia 575 NT 14399 Mackenzie Jones _________6

Knightrunner NT 13582 Ava Dombrowsky _________7

Marietta Tra NT 14694 Veronica Bednarski _________8

Georgia 575 NT 14402 Natasha Wazdeck _________9

Golden Elite NT 14428 Soren King _________10

Coastal Geor NT 13238 Rubi Marrero Ruiz _________11

Greyhound Tr NT 13500 Noa Schlossberg _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Coastal Geor 2:20.00 14239 Trinity Perine _________1

Ben Hill Tig 2:25.00 13151 Rashida Reinhardt _________2

Trial By Fir 2:25.00 131218 Shemika Wiley _________3

Unattached 2:27.00 131269 Mattie Davis _________4

Major Impact 2:30.00 13677 Zoey Burrows _________5

Sprint Athle 2:31.00 131012 Madeline Lewis _________6

Intensity At 2:35.77 13521 Makailynn Burroughs _________7

Blue Lightni 2:36.63 13180 Quinn King _________8

New Beginnin 2:40.00 14795 Ruby Grisham _________9

Sapphire Ruf 2:40.00 13944 Cali Edwards _________10

Event  72   800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 4:45 PM
Galleria Rec: 2:07.23 12/16/2023 Jackson Brooks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Esst Track A 2:00.00 14347 Cashton Martinez _________1

TNTC 2:09.20 141159 David Mcintosh _________2

UnityDriven 2:20.00 141415 Aaron Gonzalez _________3

Millington T 2:20.00 14784 Titus Postler _________4

Unattached 2:40.00 141335 Liam Devillier _________5

Unattached 2:48.00 131358 Kayden Lester _________6

Intensity At NT 14556 Antonio Sowells _________7

Parker Track NT 14833 Corey Williams Jr _________8

Georgia 575 NT 13407 Jude Golden _________9

Catapult Tra NT 13211 Keshaun Mullins _________10

Charger Elit NT 14224 Xavier Del Valle Jr. _________11

Georgia 575 NT 14403 David Archer _________12

Event  73   800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 4:45 PM
Galleria Rec: 2:15.28 12/18/2021 Isis Grant

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trial By Fir 2:32.00 151211 Kennedy James _________1

Unattached 2:35.00 161315 Destinee Wilfred _________2

AtL ZooM Ath 2:35.00 1586 Nia Faulkner _________3

Middle TN At 2:35.00 16756 Amara Hughes _________4

The Heat Tra 2:35.00 151118 Aniah Davis _________5

West GA Elit 2:38.00 151441 Jayden Harris _________6

Marietta Com 2:40.00 15683 Cuffee Cuffe _________7

Unattached 2:40.00 161268 Ke'Shaun Cummings _________8

major Impact 2:40.00 16652 Korin Delfavero _________9

Team Quest NT 161067 Samantha Ivey _________10

Knightrunner NT 16584 Madeline Kunard _________11

IM Better TH NT 15516 Alyssa Shaffer _________12

Georgia 575 NT 16401 Heidi Thompson _________13

AtL ZooM Ath NT 1688 Rahniah Greene _________14

major Impact NT 15659 Abby Mutch _________15
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  73   800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls)
Southeast Lo 2:11.87 15984 Riley Siner _________1

Unattached 2:18.00 151284 Aaliyah Lane _________2

Unattached 2:20.00 151301 Madison Reese _________3

Wilson Centr 2:20.85 161453 Emma Nelson _________4

US Express T 2:24.57 151422 Adanze Mere _________5

Greyhound Tr 2:25.00 15493 Pasha Clayton _________6

AtL ZooM Ath 2:25.00 1593 Sydney Sherrod _________7

Elite Feet P 2:25.00 15282 Jordyn Busby _________8

Power Up Tra 2:28.51 15880 Gianna Arens _________9

Lane 4 Track 2:28.91 16605 Isabella Cardona-Mendez _________10

UnityDriven 2:29.00 161411 Agnessa Lasey _________11

Sapphire Ruf 2:30.00 16947 Leiyah Johnson _________12

Spartan Trac 2:32.00 15991 Allison Hackett _________13

Kindersport 2:32.00 16574 Evie Wilson _________14

Event  74   800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 4:45 PM
Galleria Rec: 1:55.72 12/17/2022 Julian Carter II

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Millington T 2:10.00 15785 Trey Wilks _________1

Sprint Athle 2:12.00 161016 Austin Wilson _________2

Spartan Trac 2:12.53 16996 James Zelinski _________3

Trial By Fir 2:15.00 151224 Isaiah Wells _________4

TNTC 2:15.10 151162 Tucker Reynolds _________5

Unattached 2:30.00 161347 Maddox Holloway _________6

Unattached 2:35.00 151394 Eric Theard _________7

Unattached 2:40.00 161410 Justice Young _________8

Blue Lightni 2:45.83 16198 Santana Smith _________9

Grand Prairi NT 15491 Xanti Strait _________10

Intensity At NT 15545 Nick Hackney _________11

Race Wrecker NT 16927 Remington Morse _________12

major Impact NT 15667 Collin Cook _________13

Golden Elite NT 15453 Emory Hill _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 1:56.00 161323 Zachary Blackwood _________1

Intensity At 1:58.61 16564 Charles Woods _________2

Trial By Fir 1:59.00 161222 Landon Lucas _________3

Unattached 2:00.00 161396 Levi Tyl _________4

Power Up Tra 2:01.00 16888 Brave Rupp _________5

XfactorTC 2:01.56 161472 Jayce Smith _________6

Tallahassee 2:05.00 151043 Malachi Word _________7

Blue Lightni 2:07.00 15186 Trent Hampton _________8

New Orleans 2:07.00 16811 Jamel Brooks _________9

AtL ZooM Ath 2:07.11 15103 Joshua Mack _________10

Unattached 2:07.80 161381 Peter Ruiz _________11

Unattached 2:09.85 161389 Oliver Stepanic _________12

Quicksilver 2:10.00 16923 Brandon King Jr _________13

Quicksilver 2:10.00 15922 Keion Edwards _________14

Event  251   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 10:30 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:45.27 12/21/2024 Ava Fanchi

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Memphis Must NT 14730 Madelyn Lambert _________1

Unattached NT 141264 Leja Budvytyte _________2

Maba Elite S NT 14649 Imani Tyler _________3

Event  253   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 10:30 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:33.69 12/16/2023 Julia Aere

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Topp-Speed T NT 151168 Liberty Raymer _________4

Bca NT 15140 Noelle Zoller _________5

FirmFit Flye NT 16379 Felicity North _________6

Middle TN At NT 16754 Katherine Davis _________7

Middle TN At NT 16753 Sophie Crossman _________8

Topp-Speed T NT 151165 Charlotte Hoss _________9

Southeast Lo NT 16980 Mackenzie Hayes _________10

Middle TN At NT 16759 Anna Peek _________11

Charger Elit NT 15223 Alanna Smith _________12

Vast Track C NT 151434 Morgan Diaz _________13

Bca NT 16132 Emmy Covington _________14

Middle TN At NT 16760 Maggie Rives _________15

TNTC NT 161155 Caroline Watts _________16

New Orleans NT 16810 Jada Recasner _________17

Event  255   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 10:30 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:25.90 12/17/2022 Ava Goetz

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TNTC NT 181153 Ava Marlin _________1

TNTC NT 181151 Josie Broadway _________2

Greyhound Tr NT 17499 Avery Scales _________3

Jefferson Co NT 17568 Ella Bley _________4

Memphis Must NT 18732 Emmalee Lentile _________5

Bca NT 18133 Brianna Fogarty _________6

Bca NT 18135 Vivian Lux _________7

Middle TN At NT 17758 Anna Keeney _________8

Bca NT 17136 Tessa Trujillo _________9

APEX NT 1831 Kirlan-Loryn Williams _________10

Vast Track C NT 171435 Sydney Love _________11

TNTC NT 171152 Harper Gibson _________12

Ascender Eli NT 1756 Bridgton Brantingham _________13
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Galleria Games Indoor 2025

Hosted by: Hoover HS Track Boosters Club  - 12/20/2025

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Midday Session Running

Event  252   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 1000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 10:30 AM
Galleria Rec: 3:22.07 12/21/2024 John Furr

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Intensity At NT 14543 John Furr _________1

Event  254   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 1000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 10:30 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:49.22 12/21/2024 Jackson Brooks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ascender Eli NT 1674 Winston Schroder _________2

Ascender Eli NT 1670 Tj Danahy _________3

Indiana Blas NT 16520 Brycen Kelly _________4

Trojan Elite NT 151240 Vincent Ippolito _________5

Event  256   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 1000 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 12/20/2025 - 10:30 AM
Galleria Rec: 2:51.91 12/21/2024 Sebastian Nelson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 171337 Kvion Flores _________1

Bca NT 17142 Tyson Bivin _________2

Unattached NT 171338 Brody Foster _________3

Unattached NT 181383 Caius Shakes _________4

Ascender Eli NT 1772 Sean Messina _________5

TNTC NT 171156 Akeem Batey _________6

Ascender Eli NT 1871 Logan Kast _________7

Bca NT 17147 Brenner Watkins _________8

Intensity At NT 17540 Patrick Duncan _________9

Music City T NT 17787 Mac Mcfarland _________10

Music City T NT 17791 Trey Polley _________11

TNTC NT 181163 Isaac Simpler _________12

Bca NT 18146 Tripp Mobley _________13

Youth Track NT 181488 Larry Boyce _________14

Lonely Legen NT 17644 Nuriel Shimoni-Stoil _________15

Middle TN At NT 17762 Clayton Blanton _________16

26 Training NT 178 Chandler Thompson _________17

Unattached NT 171343 Elliott Haisten _________18


